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110% GAMING 105025 100770 NO. 123 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.78 15.00

2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 103280 NO. 2403 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 7.50 11.50

25 BEAUTIFUL HOMES 105035 100800 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.12 13.99

4X4 AUSTRALIA 402935 100840 JAN 25 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 8.45 12.95

AIRFIX MODEL WORLD 105470 100770 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 12.07 18.50

ALL ABOUT SPACE 105505 100840 NO. 160 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 12.07 18.50

ART OF WATERCOLOUR 185930 100260 NO. 55 27/01/2025 31/03/2025 14.32 21.95

AWW PUZZLE BOOK 403900 100580 JAN 25 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 7.17 10.99

BBC HISTORY 105645 100840 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 13.69 20.99

BBC MUSIC 105660 100840 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 13.04 19.99

BBC SCIENCE FOCUS 105630 100880 August 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 13.04 19.99

BBC WHO DO U THINK U ARE? 105675 100850 November 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 13.04 19.99

BEANO 105690 103350 21 September 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 4.89 7.50

BELLE 403990 100540 FEB/MAR 25 27/01/2025 17/03/2025 9.12 13.99

BHG ONE SHOTS 418448 100250 Eat To Beat Inflam 27/01/2025 28/04/2025 7.82 11.99

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100710 Feb/Mar 27/01/2025 31/03/2025 9.10 13.95

BLIPPI 199940 100210 NO. 42 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.72 14.90

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 101680 November 11 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 9.46 14.50

BOATING NZ 507895 100810 February 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 9.07 13.90

BRINGING HISTORY TO LIFE 233454 100760 NO. 93 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 17.28 26.50

BRITISH ARCHAEOLOGY 122461 100400 Nov/Dec 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 18.85 28.90

BRITISH RAILWAY MODELLING 172120 100850 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 17.58 26.95

BZ AVIATION ARCHIVE 106165 100380 NO. 76 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 19.04 29.20

CHAT 108365 103410 26 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.72 5.70

CLASSIC RACER 192117 100400 Nov/Dec 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 10.89 16.70

CLASSICS WORLD 108475 100860 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 12.59 19.30

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 101720 NO. 5781 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 101720 NO. 5780 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 101720 NO. 5779 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO PRESENTS 108546 100020 CADMAN 27/01/2025 28/04/2025 18.91 29.00

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 101720 NO. 5782 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 4.56 6.99

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103470 18 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 10.37 15.90

CROSS STITCHER 108680 100860 NO. 414 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.80 18.10

DANCE EUROPE 196230 100520 Oct/Nov 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 12.33 18.90

DOWNBEAT 734103 100780 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 14.28 21.90

ELLE DECORATION 260121 100720 November 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 13.04 19.99

ELLE UK 260101 100730 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.78 14.99

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103440 21 January 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.91 5.99

EQUIPMENT GUIDE 581754 100740 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 3.59 5.50

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW 107389 100370 NO. 39 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.08 16.99

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 103380 13 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 8.47 12.99

FORD AND FORDSON TRACTORS 109210 100400 Oct/Nov 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 12.26 18.80

FOUR FOUR TWO 109225 100840 NO. 370 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 12.98 19.90

GOLF MONTHLY 109315 100860 OCTOBER 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.41 17.50

GUITAR TECHNIQUES 109395 100860 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.02 16.90

HELLO 109445 103480 13 January 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 5.86 8.99

HI FI NEWS 188990 100870 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 13.04 19.99

HISTORY SCOTLAND 113360 100370 Autumn 27/01/2025 28/04/2025 19.89 30.50
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HOME BIGGER PACK 109510 100370 September 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 14.34 21.99

HOME CINEMA CHOICE 111250 100720 NO. 356 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 12.07 18.50

HOMES & ANTIQUES 109525 100840 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.73 17.99

IDEAL HOMES GUIDE XMAS 109600 100060 XMAS 2024 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 9.12 13.99

IT GIRL> 446170 100820 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 6.52 9.99

KRASH> 446160 100860 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 6.52 9.99

LET'S MAKE 107387 100370 NO. 104 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 10.43 15.99

LOV BIG CROSSWORD 405360 100880 NO. 392 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 6.85 10.50

LOV HANDY ARROWORDS 405390 100400 NO. 124 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 4.89 7.50

LOV HANDY PUZZLES 405410 100400 NO. 137 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 4.89 7.50

LOV HANDY SUDOKU 405420 100880 NO. 248 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 4.89 7.50

LUCKY BREAK 508145 103540 03 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.25 4.99

MAJESTY 220825 100810 V45-9 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.07 13.90

MCCALLS QUILTING 770851 100490 Fall 27/01/2025 17/02/2025 24.72 37.90

MEMORIES> 554560 100400 Feb/Mar 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 9.46 14.50

MODEL ENGINEER 198673 101710 V233-4752 27/01/2025 17/02/2025 10.57 16.20

MODEL RAILWAY JRNL 110035 100460 NO. 307 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 16.83 25.80

MOUNTAIN BIKING UK 110550 100840 September 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 13.04 19.99

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103380 28 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 5.80 8.90

NAT GEO TRAVELLER FOOD 220226 100040 Autumn 27/01/2025 28/04/2025 9.91 15.20

NATIONAL GEO SPECIAL 982530 101100 History Of Witchc- 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 14.97 22.95

NEW IDEA 571410 103870 3 February 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 4.04 6.20

NEW IDEA SPECIALS 571420 100640 FOOD 27/01/2025 31/03/2025 7.50 11.50

NZ HOT ROD> 508615 100810 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.78 15.00

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 100810 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 7.17 11.00

NZ LISTENER 508645 103240 01 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 4.88 7.49

NZ TRUCK & DRIVER 581572 100750 February 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 7.11 10.90

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103240 3 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 4.04 6.20

PASTEL JOURNAL 723595 100320 Fall 27/01/2025 17/03/2025 17.41 26.70

PC PILOT 110700 100390 Nov/Dec 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 19.17 29.40

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 103380 28 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 4.50 6.90

PEPPA PIG 198441 101420 NO. 399 27/01/2025 17/02/2025 10.43 15.99

PICK ME UP 110790 103390 12 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.65 5.60

PICK ME UP SPECIALS 110795 100870 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 6.20 9.50

POCKET CROSSWORDS 239680 100400 NO. 126 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 4.24 6.50

PONY WORLD 174312 100390 NO. 85 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 8.47 12.99

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103240 01 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103240 03 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 103520 03 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL BOATOWNER 110875 100860 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.73 17.99

PROGRESS PUZZLES MIXED PUZZLES 446182 100100 NO. 12 27/01/2025 28/04/2025 6.52 9.99

PUZZLER KIDS COLLECTION 112680 100410 NO. 11 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 5.18 7.95

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 100890 NO. 159 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER SUGURU> 406035 100600 NO. 91 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 5.54 8.50

PUZZLER WORDFINDER> 406040 100530 NO. 126 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 6.85 10.50

RAILWAY MODELLER 240452 100790 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.08 16.99

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100800 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.12 13.99
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RED 260112 100780 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.12 13.99

RELAX WITH ART PKT COLLECTION 174560 100420 NO. 61 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 6.52 9.99

RING A WORD (JUMBO) 801851 100840 Holiday 24 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.05 16.95

SCOTLAND MAGAZINE 254230 100390 NO. 137 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 10.50 16.10

SCOTTISH FIELD 114039 100780 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 14.15 21.70

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100840 NO. 255 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 13.04 19.99

SPARKLE WORLD 198494 101000 NO. 343 27/01/2025 17/02/2025 8.41 12.90

STEAM RAILWAY 113030 100840 NO. 562 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 11.73 17.99

SUDOKU SELECTION 105781 100850 NO. 83 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 5.86 8.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103340 NO. 39 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.78 5.80

THATS LIFE 413111 103630 3 February 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.25 4.99

THATS LIFE SPECIAL 601620 100340 Bumper Puzzle 127 27/01/2025 7/04/2025 4.04 6.20

THATS LIFE! CRACK THE CODE 460170 100320 NO. 99 27/01/2025 7/04/2025 4.04 6.20

THE ECONOMIST 114555 103440 18 January 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 13.04 19.99

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103490 24 January 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 9.46 14.50

THE RAKE 113935 100380 NO. 96 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 18.52 28.40

THE SHED> 509040 100410 Feb/Mar 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 11.73 17.99

TIME> 114570 101980 27 January 25 27/01/2025 10/02/2025 10.43 16.00

TODAYS GOLFER 113995 100850 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 10.76 16.50

TOP GEAR UK S/F 114020 100830 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 10.76 16.50

TOTAL FILM 114035 100860 NO. 355 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 12.98 19.90

TOTAL GUITAR 114040 100860 October 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 11.74 18.00

TRACTOR & MACHINERY 114065 100860 October 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 11.61 17.80

VINTAGE SPIRIT 252230 100780 October 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 10.43 15.99

VIZ 100108 100440 NO. 340 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 9.13 14.00

VOGUE AUSTRALIA> 406665 100800 January 2025 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 7.82 11.99

VOGUE LIVING> 406675 100400 Jan/Feb 27/01/2025 24/03/2025 7.82 11.99

WARGAMES SOLDIERS & STRATEGY 215701 100350 NO. 132 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 10.17 15.60

WHEN SATURDAY COMES 114310 100720 November 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 8.61 13.20

WIRED 198600 100390 Nov/Dec 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 10.43 15.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 103520 03 FEB 25 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 4.04 6.20

WOMAN'S DAY SUPER PUZZLER 403901 100570 FEB 25 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 4.24 6.50

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 103440 23 September 27/01/2025 3/02/2025 3.91 5.99

WOMAN'S WEEKLY LIVING SERIES 114395 100780 October 27/01/2025 3/03/2025 6.20 9.50

WOODTURNING 114435 100840 NO. 401 27/01/2025 24/02/2025 12.07 18.50
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